	
	Rozvrh hodin
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Základní škola Hodějice, okres Vyškov,příspěvková  organizace
Ročník 2

[bookmark: _GoBack]Třídní učitel:
Mgr. Petra Holoubková
Vyučující:
Mgr. Sylva Laštůvková
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                          
	2                                     
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	OBĚD
	5

	
	8,00-8,45
	9,05-9,50
	10,10-10,55
	11,05-11,50
	11,50-12,15
	12,15-13,00

	PONDĚLÍ
	 ČJ
	 M
	 PRV
	 ČJ
	 
	 

	ÚTERÝ
	 M
	 ČJ
	 ČJ
	 TV
	 
	 HV

	STŘEDA
	 ČJ
	 M
	 PRV
	 ČJ
	 
	 PČ

	ČTVRTEK
	 M
	ČJ
	 VV
	 ČJ
	 
	 

	PÁTEK
	 ČJ
	 M
	 ČJ
	 TV
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



